LABEL

CHEST

WAIST

HIPS

HEIGHT

LABEL

CHEST

WAIST

HIPS

HEIGHT

MEN'S CLOTHING SIZE CHART

89-96

73-80

89-06

170175

97-104

81-87

97-104

175180

105-112

88-96

105-112

180-185

XL

113-120

97-104

113-120

185-190

xxXL

121-127

105-111

121127

190-195

WOMEN'S CLOTHING SIZE CHART

xS

75-81

95-61

78-84

156-163

82-88

61-67

85-91

163-168

8995

67-73

92-98

168-173

96-102

73-79

99-105

173-178

XL

103-109

79-85

106-112

178-183
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